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SAN DIEGO & IMPERIAL COUNTIES COMMUNITY COLLEGES (SDICCC) 

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL (WDC) 
2023-24 Meeting Calendar 

 
*Unless noted, meetings occur on the second Friday of the month. 
**Meeting topics subject to change 

 
DATE 

 
TIME 

 

 
TOPIC 

 
LOCATION 

August 11, 2023 10:30am-
12:00pm 

Childcare Industry Workforce Needs Study, and College 
Program Highlight (recording) 

By San Diego-Imperial Centers of Excellence (COE) 

Zoom 

September 8, 2023 10:30am-
12:00pm 

The San Diego Lodging Association Report 
Presentation & Industry Panel (recording) 

In collaboration with San Diego-Imperial COE 

Zoom 

October 18, 2022* 10:30am-
12:00pm 

CCCAOE - Join us on Wednesday 10/18 at 
OMNI Rancho Mirage Las Palmas for the SDIC Regional Meeting 

Conference 
Room TBD 

November 03, 2023* 10:30am-
12:00pm 

San Diego-Imperial County Apprenticeship Study  
Co-Presentation by SDICCC Director of Apprenticeships and San 

Diego-Imperial COE  

Zoom 

December 8, 2022 10:30am-
12:00pm 

2023 Counselor Conference - no meeting in December  
WDC members are encouraged to attend San Diego & Imperial 

Counties Counselor Conference  

Town & 
Country 
Resort 

January 12, 2024 10:30am-
12:00pm 

The Economic Development Councils (EDCs):   
Your Workforce Development Allies 

Zoom 

February 09, 2024 10:30am-
12:00pm 

San Diego Workforce Partnership (SDWP)  
Organization Overview & Collaboration Opportunities  

Zoom 

March 15, 2024 10:30am-
12:00pm 

California Regional K-16 Education Collaborative  - 
Border Region Talent Pipeline Internships Update 

Featuring Findings of the San Diego-Imperial COE  
Arts Media & Entertainment (AME) Study  

Zoom 

April 12, 2024 10:30am-
12:00pm 

Health Sector Update & Employer Panel  Zoom 

May 10, 2024 10:30am-
12:00pm 

Lithium Valley: An Economic Driver in Imperial Valley 
Featuring Imperial Valley College and Imperial Valley EDC  

Zoom 

June & July 2024 10:30am-
12:00pm 

NO MEETING NO 
MEETINGS 

https://coeccc.net/san-diego-imperial/2022/09/childcare-industry-workforce-needs-study/
https://youtu.be/mL2JWl6R9hQ
https://youtu.be/qxsIJmUNDuM


7/25/2023 

 

 

 
 

WINTER & SPRING BREAKS 2023-2024 

 
COMMUNITY COLLEGES FALL 

SEMESTER 
START 

WINTER BREAK 
(STUDENTS) 

WINTER 
CAMPUS 
CLOSURE 

SPRING 
SEMESTER 

2024 - SPRING 
BREAK 

SCHEDULES 

Grossmont-Cuyamaca 
Community College 
District (GCCCD) 

 Cuyamaca College 

 Grossmont College 

8/21/23 12/17/23-
1/28/24 

12/22/23 - 
1/1/24 

1/29/24 - 
5/25/24 

3/25/24 - 
3/29/24 

Imperial Valley College 8/14/23 12/11/23 - 
2/13/24 

12/18/23 - 
1/1/24 

2/14/24 - 
6/7/24 

4/1/24 –  
4/5/24 

MiraCosta College 8/21/23 12/16/23 - 
1/21/24 

12/24/23 - 
1/1/24 

1/22/24 - 
5/24/24 

3/18/24 - 
3/22/24 

Palomar College 8/26/23 12/20/23 - 
1/1/24 

12/20/23 - 
1/1/24 

1/29/24 - 
5/25/24 

3/25/24 - 
3/29/24 

San Diego Community 
College District (SDCCD) 

 SD College of 
Continuing Education 

 SD City College 

 SD Mesa College 

 SD Miramar College 

8/21/23 12/18/23 - 
1/27/24 

12/21/23 - 
1/1/24 

1/29/24 - 
5/24/24 

3/25/24 - 
3/29/24 

Southwestern College 8/21/23 12/18/23 - 
1/1/24 

 
1/29/24 - 
5/24/24 

3/25/24 - 
3/29/24 

 
 
 

 

https://www.cuyamaca.edu/faculty-staff-resources/academic-senate/files/documents/2022/2022-10-27/gcccd-2023-2024-academic-calendar.pdf
https://www.cuyamaca.edu/faculty-staff-resources/academic-senate/files/documents/2022/2022-10-27/gcccd-2023-2024-academic-calendar.pdf
https://www.cuyamaca.edu/faculty-staff-resources/academic-senate/files/documents/2022/2022-10-27/gcccd-2023-2024-academic-calendar.pdf
https://www.imperial.edu/docs/academic-calendars/11424-2023-2024-ivc-academic-calendar/file
https://www.miracosta.edu/academics/_docs/CAL2324.pdf
https://www.palomar.edu/enrollmentservices/wp-content/uploads/sites/32/2022/10/Acad-Cal-23-24_BoardApproved_220607.pdf
https://www.sdccd.edu/docs/SSDept/Calendars/2023-2024%20COLLEGE%20Fall-Spring%20CalendarFINAL.pdf
https://www.sdccd.edu/docs/SSDept/Calendars/2023-2024%20COLLEGE%20Fall-Spring%20CalendarFINAL.pdf
https://www.swccd.edu/classes-and-registration/academic-calendar/_files/2023-2024-academic-calendar-revised_gb_3-13-23.pdf

