

CAREER EDUCATION

SAN DIEGO & IMPERIAL COUNTIES COMMUNITY COLLEGES (SDICCC) WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL (WDC)

2023-24 Meeting Calendar

DATE	TIME	ΤΟΡΙϹ	LOCATION
August 11, 2023	10:30am- 12:00pm	Childcare Industry Workforce Needs <u>Study</u> , and College Program Highlight (<u>recordina</u>) By San Diego-Imperial Centers of Excellence (COE)	Zoom
September 8, 2023	10:30am- 12:00pm	The San Diego Lodging Association Report Presentation & Industry Panel (<u>recording</u>) In collaboration with San Diego-Imperial COE	Zoom
October 18, 2022*	10:30am- 12:00pm	CCCAOE - Join us on Wednesday 10/18 at OMNI Rancho Mirage Las Palmas for the SDIC Regional Meeting	Conference Room TBD
November 03, 2023*	10:30am- 12:00pm	San Diego-Imperial County Apprenticeship Study Co-Presentation by SDICCC Director of Apprenticeships and San Diego-Imperial COE	Zoom
December 8, 2022	10:30am- 12:00pm	2023 Counselor Conference - no meeting in December WDC members are encouraged to attend San Diego & Imperial Counties Counselor Conference	Town & Country Resort
January 12, 2024	10:30am- 12:00pm	The Economic Development Councils (EDCs): Your Workforce Development Allies	Zoom
February 09, 2024	10:30am- 12:00pm	San Diego Workforce Partnership (SDWP) Organization Overview & Collaboration Opportunities	Zoom
March 15, 2024	10:30am- 12:00pm	California Regional K-16 Education Collaborative - Border Region Talent Pipeline Internships Update Featuring Findings of the San Diego-Imperial COE Arts Media & Entertainment (AME) Study	Zoom
April 12, 2024	10:30am- 12:00pm	Health Sector Update & Employer Panel	Zoom
May 10, 2024	10:30am- 12:00pm	Lithium Valley: An Economic Driver in Imperial Valley Featuring Imperial Valley College and Imperial Valley EDC	Zoom
June & July 2024	10:30am- 12:00pm	NO MEETING	NO MEETINGS

*Unless noted, meetings occur on the second Friday of the month.

**Meeting topics subject to change



SAN DIEGO & IMPERIAL COUNTIES

CAREER EDUCATION

WINTER & SPRING BREAKS 2023-2024

COMMUNITY COLLEGES	FALL SEMESTER START	WINTER BREAK (STUDENTS)	WINTER CAMPUS CLOSURE	SPRING SEMESTER	2024 - SPRING BREAK SCHEDULES
Grossmont-Cuyamaca Community College District (GCCCD) • Cuyamaca College • Grossmont College	8/21/23	12/17/23- 1/28/24	12/22/23 - 1/1/24	1/29/24 - 5/25/24	3/25/24 - 3/29/24
Imperial Valley College	8/14/23	12/11/23 - 2/13/24	12/18/23 - 1/1/24	2/14/24 - 6/7/24	4/1/24 – 4/5/24
MiraCosta College	8/21/23	12/16/23 - 1/21/24	12/24/23 - 1/1/24	1/22/24 - 5/24/24	3/18/24 - 3/22/24
Palomar College	8/26/23	12/20/23 - 1/1/24	12/20/23 - 1/1/24	1/29/24 - 5/25/24	3/25/24 - 3/29/24
 San Diego Community College District (SDCCD) SD College of Continuing Education SD City College SD Mesa College SD Miramar College 	8/21/23	12/18/23 - 1/27/24	12/21/23 - 1/1/24	1/29/24 - 5/24/24	3/25/24 - 3/29/24
Southwestern College	8/21/23	12/18/23 - 1/1/24		1/29/24 - 5/24/24	3/25/24 - 3/29/24